Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MEM2012W121R - FILTER 3-TERM 120MHZ 100MA SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK CorporationTDK Corporation
MEM2012W121RMEM2012W121R

PACKAGING STYLE AND QUANTITIES
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM/RECOMMENDED PC BOARD PATTERN
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Conformity to RoHS Directive
Operating/Storage –40 to +85°C
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 1000 pieces/reel
Part No.
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
MEM2012W121R 120 10 100
MEM2012W151R 150 10 100
MEM2012W181R 180 10 100
MEM2012W211R 210 10 100
MEM2012W241R 240 10 100
2±0.2
0.4±0.20.3±0.2
0.
2m